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Fav | Unfav
Republican 75 11
Democrat 30 49
Independent | 64 27
Ticketsplitter | 54 34
Men 55 30
Women 51 31




Florida Republican Primary for President
223 Republican Primary Voters
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Florida General Election
Obama vs. Romney

50

40

30 A

20 A

10 -

AIlF Survey
August 2011

Obama Romney Undecided

4 Mclaughlin & Associates

B.O. | M.R. | Und

Republican 11 77 12
Democrat 79 16 5
Independent 31 46 23
Ticketsplitter | 41 43 16
Men 41 47 13
Women 47 43 11
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Florida General Election
Obama vs. Perry
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Republican 11 71 18
Democrat 76 14 10
Independent 35 35 30
Ticketsplitter | 41 35 24
Men 42 41 17
Women 46 37 17
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Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for the Republican candidate for
President if Marco Rubio was running as the Republican’s Vice President
candidate? If it would make no difference, just say so.
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With Barack Obama as President, who would you prefer to represent you in

1. A Democrat congressman who will help Barack Obama pass his agenda.

Congress or the United States Senate?

2. A Republican congressman who will be a check and balance to Barack Obama and his policies.

Dem Rep
Republican 8 86
Democrat 77 17
Independent 27 58
Ticketsplitter 37 50
Men 40 51
Women 44 49
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Democrat 39 39 42

Republican 48 52 50
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Would you be more likely or less likely to vote for a candidate who is endorsed by
the Tea Party? If it would make no difference, just say so.
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Do you agree or disagree with
the issues and priorities of the

Tea Party movement?

Agree | Disagree
Republican 70 21
Democrat 15 71
Independent 48 42
Ticketsplitter 37 50
Men 44 45
Women 39 48
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